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Company Contact Email

Builders Exchange of the Kalamazoo Area Pam Carey pam@builder-exchange.com

3431 E Kilgore Rd, Kalamazoo MI 49001 (269) 349-2507

Construction Video Media Inc Barbara Lemanski BLemanski@constructionvideomedia.com
111 E Newberry St, Romeo, Ml 48065 (586) 752-2580

Construction Journal Doreen White D.White@constructionjournal.com

400 SW 7th Street, Stuart, FL 34994 (772) 781-2144

North America Procurement Council bids@napc.me

3505 N 12th St #E9, Grand Junction, CO 81506 (302) 450-1923

Builders Exchange-Lansing Leslie A Vargas vargas@bxlansing.com

1240 E Saginaw St, Lansing, M| 48906 (517) 372-8930

Construction Association of Mi camnewsroom@gmail.com

43636 Woodward Ave, Bloomfield Hills, M1 48302 (248) 972-1000

Builders Exchange of Michigan Devin Jones Devin@grbx.com

678 Front Ave NW Ste 330, Grand Rapids, M| 49504 (616) 949-8650

Dodge Data and Analytics dodge.bidding@construction.com

2521 E. Michigan Avenue, Lansing, M|l 48912-4010 (877) 784-9556

Construct Connect Marbeth Reambonanza Marbeth.Reambonanza@ConstructConnect.com
3825 Edwards Road, Ste. 800, Cincinnati, OH 45209 (323) 602-5079 ext 75311




